
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8790  Addisu Haverly                12  Hudson                        15:38.9  5:03 
      2    2 8783  Brock Bjerke                  12  Hudson                        15:56.9  5:08 
      3    3 8793  Noah Lawrence                 12  Hudson                        15:59.4  5:09 
      4    4 8829  Grant Burns                   11  Menomonie                     16:03.5  5:11 
      5    5 8646  Will Sylvester                12  Eau Claire Memorial           16:12.7  5:14 
      6    6 8635  Will Pongonis                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           16:15.1  5:14 
      7    7 8788  Ethan Eilertson               12  Hudson                        16:20.1  5:16 
      8    8 8907  Carter Kucko                  10  Rice Lake                     16:24.0  5:17 
      9    9 8627  Isaac Mangrum                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           16:35.0  5:21 
     10   10 8645  Noah Sylvester                10  Eau Claire Memorial           16:38.7  5:22 
     11   11 8543  Benjamin Cihasky              12  Chippewa Falls                16:39.4  5:22 
     12   12 8920  Owen Lencki                   11  Waupaca                       16:46.9  5:25 
     13   13 8733  Ethan Archer                  12  Holmen                        16:47.1  5:25 
     14   14 8580  Zayne Richardson               9  Durand                        16:47.4  5:25 
     15   15 8796  Jager Ruedebusch              11  Hudson                        16:52.9  5:27 
     16   16 8883  Ethan Hall                    12  Osceola                       16:56.8  5:28 
     17   17 8803  Zachery Waterman              11  Hudson                        17:00.1  5:29 
     18   18 8606  Julian Bica Harrison          12  Eau Claire Memorial           17:01.1  5:29 
     19   19 8741  Sam Horman                    12  Holmen                        17:02.0  5:29 
     20   20 8746  Jon Rosenow                   11  Holmen                        17:02.9  5:30 
     21   21 8743  Josiah Kulmaczewski           10  Holmen                        17:06.0  5:31 
     22   22 8493  Levi Day                      12  Altoona                       17:07.2  5:31 
     23   23 8578  Connor Davidson               10  Durand                        17:16.8  5:34 
     24   24 8546  Mason Fredrickson             11  Chippewa Falls                17:20.0  5:35 
     25   25 8881  Dawson Eckerman               10  Osceola                       17:20.4  5:35 
     26   26 8832  Peter Cimino                  11  Menomonie                     17:21.7  5:36 
     27   27 8499  Ethan Michels                 10  Altoona                       17:24.0  5:37 
     28   28 8828  Ben Bowman                    11  Menomonie                     17:27.4  5:38 
     29   29 8496  Jude Kane                     11  Altoona                       17:28.5  5:38 
     30   30 8676  Aidan Ecker                   12  Eau Claire North              17:31.9  5:39 
     31   31 8836  Evan Olson                     9  Menomonie                     17:32.3  5:39 
     32   32 8910  Austin Prince                 10  Rice Lake                     17:34.0  5:40 
     33   33 8494  Mason Hoepner                 12  Altoona                       17:39.8  5:42 
     34   34 8926  Ian Sherman                   12  Waupaca                       17:40.1  5:42 
     35   35 8884  Cooper Hennemann              12  Osceola                       17:40.5  5:42 
     36   36 8498  Joey Ludy                     12  Altoona                       17:42.1  5:42 
     37   37 8690  WALKER Vaver                  12  Eau Claire North              17:47.3  5:44 
     38   38 8675  Gabe Dunn                     10  Eau Claire North              17:52.2  5:46 
     39   39 8889  Caden Stueve                  12  Osceola                       17:57.1  5:47 
     40   40 8705  Dominic Santine               10  Eau Claire Regis              17:57.4  5:47 
     41   41 8861  Tae Herron                    10  New Richmond                  17:58.3  5:48 
     42   42 8802  Ethan Swanson                 10  Hudson                        18:01.1  5:48 
     43   43 8752  Dylan Whiteaker               11  Holmen                        18:01.2  5:48 
     44   44 8605  Luke Beeksma                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:12.0  5:52 
     45   45 8923  Gus Olson                     10  Waupaca                       18:12.2  5:52 
     46   46 8870  Cole Trosen                   12  New Richmond                  18:16.1  5:53 
     47   47 8503  Ryan Stanislawski             12  Altoona                       18:21.7  5:55 
     48   48 8547  Cole Gilles                    9  Chippewa Falls                18:22.2  5:55 
     49   49 8888  Everett Sauve                  9  Osceola                       18:22.9  5:55 
     50   50 8553  Austin Kruger                 11  Chippewa Falls                18:23.8  5:56 
     51   51 8856  Hayden Balduc                 11  New Richmond                  18:25.3  5:56 
     52   52 8740  Matthew Hoff                   9  Holmen                        18:29.4  5:58 
     53   53 8844  Noah Winder                    9  Menomonie                     18:30.8  5:58 
     54   54 8610  Harrison Dallman              11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:32.4  5:59 
     55   55 8837  Owen Pelzel                    9  Menomonie                     18:35.3  5:59 
     56      8798  Kian Siwicki                  11  Hudson                        18:36.2  6:00 
     57   56 8500  Adrian Mohr                   11  Altoona                       18:39.7  6:01 
     58   57 8911  Nolan Tomesh                  12  Rice Lake                     18:40.2  6:01 
     59   58 8839  Luke Ray                      10  Menomonie                     18:40.6  6:01 
     60   59 8909  Thomas Olsen                  12  Rice Lake                     18:48.8  6:04 
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     61   60 8673  BENJAMIN Daniels              11  Eau Claire North              18:50.4  6:04 
     62   61 8562  Micah Uttecht                 10  Chippewa Falls                18:59.4  6:07 
     63   62 8865  Carter Larson                  9  New Richmond                  19:01.8  6:08 
     64      8504  Jayce Sternitzky              12  Altoona                       19:04.6  6:09 
     65   63 8906  Jacob Jondreau                11  Rice Lake                     19:06.3  6:09 
     66   64 8867  Ethan Rewerts                 10  New Richmond                  19:08.3  6:10 
     67   65 8563  Kadyn Voigt                   10  Chippewa Falls                19:08.7  6:10 
     68   66 8908  Peter Montgomery              11  Rice Lake                     19:11.9  6:11 
     69   67 8671  Christian Bretey              12  Eau Claire North              19:13.7  6:12 
     70   68 8860  Eden Henning                  11  New Richmond                  19:13.8  6:12 
     71   69 8890  Kaden Tinney                  11  Osceola                       19:16.0  6:13 
     72   70 8734  Noah Bertram                  12  Holmen                        19:16.2  6:13 
     73   71 8885  Nate Jensen                   12  Osceola                       19:16.3  6:13 
     74      8517  Preston Schafer               11  Augusta                       19:18.9  6:14 
     75   72 8864  Luke Kamish                   11  New Richmond                  19:20.7  6:14 
     76      8880  Gavin Almlie                  12  Osceola                       19:21.6  6:14 
     77      8748  Luke Steen                     9  Holmen                        19:23.7  6:15 
     78   73 8678  Ryan Firari                    9  Eau Claire North              19:29.2  6:17 
     79   74 8922  A.j. Nimmer                   11  Waupaca                       19:29.5  6:17 
     80   75 8918  Kadin Becker                  10  Waupaca                       19:39.3  6:20 
     81      8862  Jack Hughes                   10  New Richmond                  19:42.9  6:21 
     82   76 8542  Cooper Buckley                11  Chippewa Falls                19:47.8  6:23 
     83   77 8689  TRENTON Stalsberg             12  Eau Claire North              19:49.5  6:23 
     84   78 8581  Michael Strasser              12  Durand                        20:02.1  6:27 
     85      8684  Keegan Luedtke                 9  Eau Claire North              20:13.2  6:31 
     86      8544  Caleb Clark                   11  Chippewa Falls                20:24.3  6:35 
     87   79 8704  Benjamin Hoeft                 9  Eau Claire Regis              20:50.1  6:43 
     88   80 8701  Holden Caporusso              11  Eau Claire Regis              20:56.9  6:45 
     89   81 8579  William Ramos                 12  Durand                        22:54.2  7:23 
     90   82 8924  Mark Reinke                   12  Waupaca                       23:06.4  7:27 
     91   83 8703  Andrew Hoeft                   9  Eau Claire Regis              23:16.0  7:30 
     92   84 8925  John Saari                    10  Waupaca                       23:19.4  7:31 
     93      8927  David Trzebiatowski           11  Waupaca                       23:47.2  7:40 
     94      8519  Aavon Wellman                  9  Augusta                       24:01.8  7:45 
     95      8514  Damien Fuentes                 9  Augusta                       24:08.4  7:47 
     96   85 8702  Abram Gillett                  9  Eau Claire Regis              25:23.1  8:11 
     97      8516  Kaden Rodriguez                9  Augusta                       25:41.1  8:17 
     98   86 8576  Brody Bechel                  10  Durand                        27:01.5  8:42 
     99   87 8577  Kobin Bechel                  10  Durand                        27:06.6  8:44 
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       1.    28  Hudson                                     (16:09.7  80:48.2 1:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Addisu Haverly            12 15:38.9
       2      2  Brock Bjerke              12 15:56.9
       3      3  Noah Lawrence             12 15:59.4
       4      7  Ethan Eilertson           12 16:20.1
       5     15  Jager Ruedebusch          11 16:52.9
       6   ( 17) Zachery Waterman          11 17:00.1
       7   ( 42) Ethan Swanson             10 18:01.1

       2.    48  Eau Claire Memorial                        (16:32.6  82:42.6 0:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Will Sylvester            12 16:12.7
       2      6  Will Pongonis              9 16:15.1
       3      9  Isaac Mangrum             12 16:35.0
       4     10  Noah Sylvester            10 16:38.7
       5     18  Julian Bica Harrison      12 17:01.1
       6   ( 44) Luke Beeksma              11 18:12.0
       7   ( 54) Harrison Dallman          11 18:32.4

       3.   116  Holmen                                     (17:11.9  85:59.2 1:14.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Ethan Archer              12 16:47.1
       2     19  Sam Horman                12 17:02.0
       3     20  Jon Rosenow               11 17:02.9
       4     21  Josiah Kulmaczewski       10 17:06.0
       5     43  Dylan Whiteaker           11 18:01.2
       6   ( 52) Matthew Hoff               9 18:29.4
       7   ( 70) Noah Bertram              12 19:16.2

       4.   142  Menomonie                                  (17:23.2  86:55.7 2:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Grant Burns               11 16:03.5
       2     26  Peter Cimino              11 17:21.7
       3     28  Ben Bowman                11 17:27.4
       4     31  Evan Olson                 9 17:32.3
       5     53  Noah Winder                9 18:30.8
       6   ( 55) Owen Pelzel                9 18:35.3
       7   ( 58) Luke Ray                  10 18:40.6

       5.   147  Altoona                                    (17:28.4  87:21.6 0:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Levi Day                  12 17:07.2
       2     27  Ethan Michels             10 17:24.0
       3     29  Jude Kane                 11 17:28.5
       4     33  Mason Hoepner             12 17:39.8
       5     36  Joey Ludy                 12 17:42.1
       6   ( 47) Ryan Stanislawski         12 18:21.7
       7   ( 56) Adrian Mohr               11 18:39.7

       6.   164  Osceola                                    (17:39.6  88:17.7 1:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ethan Hall                12 16:56.8
       2     25  Dawson Eckerman           10 17:20.4
       3     35  Cooper Hennemann          12 17:40.5
       4     39  Caden Stueve              12 17:57.1
       5     49  Everett Sauve              9 18:22.9
       6   ( 69) Kaden Tinney              11 19:16.0
       7   ( 71) Nate Jensen               12 19:16.3
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       7.   194  Chippewa Falls                             (17:57.0  89:44.8 2:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Benjamin Cihasky          12 16:39.4
       2     24  Mason Fredrickson         11 17:20.0
       3     48  Cole Gilles                9 18:22.2
       4     50  Austin Kruger             11 18:23.8
       5     61  Micah Uttecht             10 18:59.4
       6   ( 65) Kadyn Voigt               10 19:08.7
       7   ( 76) Cooper Buckley            11 19:47.8

       8.   219  Rice Lake                                  (18:06.7  90:33.3 2:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Carter Kucko              10 16:24.0
       2     32  Austin Prince             10 17:34.0
       3     57  Nolan Tomesh              12 18:40.2
       4     59  Thomas Olsen              12 18:48.8
       5     63  Jacob Jondreau            11 19:06.3
       6   ( 66) Peter Montgomery          11 19:11.9

       9.   232  Eau Claire North                           (18:15.1  91:15.5 1:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Aidan Ecker               12 17:31.9
       2     37  WALKER Vaver              12 17:47.3
       3     38  Gabe Dunn                 10 17:52.2
       4     60  BENJAMIN Daniels          11 18:50.4
       5     67  Christian Bretey          12 19:13.7
       6   ( 73) Ryan Firari                9 19:29.2
       7   ( 77) TRENTON Stalsberg         12 19:49.5

      10.   240  Waupaca                                    (18:21.6  91:48.0 2:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Owen Lencki               11 16:46.9
       2     34  Ian Sherman               12 17:40.1
       3     45  Gus Olson                 10 18:12.2
       4     74  A.j. Nimmer               11 19:29.5
       5     75  Kadin Becker              10 19:39.3
       6   ( 82) Mark Reinke               12 23:06.4
       7   ( 84) John Saari                10 23:19.4

      11.   264  New Richmond                               (18:34.0  92:49.8 1:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Tae Herron                10 17:58.3
       2     46  Cole Trosen               12 18:16.1
       3     51  Hayden Balduc             11 18:25.3
       4     62  Carter Larson              9 19:01.8
       5     64  Ethan Rewerts             10 19:08.3
       6   ( 68) Eden Henning              11 19:13.8
       7   ( 72) Luke Kamish               11 19:20.7

      12.   282  Durand                                     (20:48.4  104:02.010:14.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Zayne Richardson           9 16:47.4
       2     23  Connor Davidson           10 17:16.8
       3     78  Michael Strasser          12 20:02.1
       4     81  William Ramos             12 22:54.2
       5     86  Brody Bechel              10 27:01.5
       6   ( 87) Kobin Bechel              10 27:06.6
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      13.   367  Eau Claire Regis                           (21:40.7  108:23.5 7:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Dominic Santine           10 17:57.4
       2     79  Benjamin Hoeft             9 20:50.1
       3     80  Holden Caporusso          11 20:56.9
       4     83  Andrew Hoeft               9 23:16.0
       5     85  Abram Gillett              9 25:23.1
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8795  Theodore Pennycook            10  Hudson                        16:24.8  5:17 
      2    2 8792  Ryan Keller                    9  Hudson                        16:30.7  5:19 
      3    3 8649  Cody Webb                     12  Eau Claire Memorial           17:38.5  5:41 
      4    4 8631  Henry Miller                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:14.2  5:53 
      5    5 8616  Miguel Fromm                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:14.3  5:53 
      6    6 8643  Brady Swartz                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           18:34.3  5:59 
      7    7 8615  Levi Frank                    11  Eau Claire Memorial           18:35.7  6:00 
      8    8 8785  Logan Coleman                 11  Hudson                        18:36.9  6:00 
      9    9 8800  Joshua Spors                  10  Hudson                        18:54.8  6:06 
     10   10 8797  Samuel Schmidtknecht          11  Hudson                        18:58.8  6:07 
     11   11 8787  Sy Ebben                      10  Hudson                        19:18.3  6:13 
     12   12 8608  Conner Blade                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:22.1  6:15 
     13      8891  Archer Utke                   10  Osceola                       19:23.4  6:15 
     14      8905  Parker Diercks                11  Rice Lake                     19:27.3  6:16 
     15   13 8784  Nate Anderson                 10  Hudson                        19:32.4  6:18 
     16   14 8641  Jackson Seibel                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:36.4  6:19 
     17      8648  Jack Whatley                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:37.9  6:20 
     18   15 8827  Kieran Bignell                11  Menomonie                     19:41.5  6:21 
     19      8621  Sullivan Jones                10  Eau Claire Memorial           19:43.4  6:21 
     20   16 8840  Ben Seguin                    10  Menomonie                     19:49.8  6:23 
     21      8640  Gabe Secker                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:50.5  6:24 
     22   17 8747  Brennen Schloegel              9  Holmen                        19:51.3  6:24 
     23      8625  Oliver Malone                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           19:57.3  6:26 
     24      8618  Hayden Gross                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:57.7  6:26 
     25      8786  Ben Davis                     10  Hudson                        19:59.2  6:26 
     26   18 8502  Solomon Simao                 11  Altoona                       20:01.8  6:27 
     27   19 8505  Isaac Vircks                  10  Altoona                       20:01.8  6:27 
     28      8619  Matthew Jasicki                9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:03.5  6:28 
     29      8647  Sam Westerlund                10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:07.7  6:29 
     30   20 8842  Balian Viana                  10  Menomonie                     20:10.3  6:30 
     31      8630  Sam McGee                     10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:16.4  6:32 
     32      8886  Chase Klein                   10  Osceola                       20:21.0  6:33 
     33      8801  Connor Stolhberg               9  Hudson                        20:24.6  6:35 
     34      8609  Carson Bramwell                9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:26.3  6:35 
     35   21 8754  Caleb Wyss                    10  Holmen                        20:26.8  6:35 
     36      8642  Keegan Smith                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:28.5  6:36 
     37   22 8687  CHARLES Nugent                10  Eau Claire North              20:32.2  6:37 
     38      8799  Mack Slanger                   9  Hudson                        20:48.2  6:42 
     39      8628  Dixon Mastin                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:48.6  6:42 
     40   23 8561  Kevin Torkelson                9  Chippewa Falls                20:49.0  6:43 
     41   24 8677  ETHAN Ehrhard                 12  Eau Claire North              20:53.6  6:44 
     42   25 8539  Antonio Balderas              12  Chippewa Falls                20:53.6  6:44 
     43      8617  Peter Gingerich               12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:56.6  6:45 
     44   26 8857  Benjamin Dittman              11  New Richmond                  20:57.7  6:45 
     45      8607  Keagan Black                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:02.5  6:47 
     46      8613  Isaac Durkee                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:09.6  6:49 
     47      8636  Logan Prunty                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:12.4  6:50 
     48      8629  Carson McCutcheon             11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:12.9  6:50 
     49   27 8841  Mason Turner                  11  Menomonie                     21:12.9  6:50 
     50      8892  Mason Utke                    12  Osceola                       21:16.9  6:51 
     51      8620  Jace Johnson                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:17.9  6:52 
     52   28 8831  Cole Christenson              10  Menomonie                     21:20.3  6:53 
     53   29 8739  Kevin Hegland                 12  Holmen                        21:23.4  6:54 
     54   30 8737  Alex Guggenbuel               11  Holmen                        21:26.4  6:55 
     55   31 8736  Kyle Dreyer                   10  Holmen                        21:27.0  6:55 
     56   32 8501  Nolan Roff                     9  Altoona                       21:27.9  6:55 
     57   33 8855  Mason Allen                    9  New Richmond                  21:30.5  6:56 
     58   34 8670  JACK Beltoya                  11  Eau Claire North              21:31.2  6:56 
     59   35 8738  Brock Hanson                  12  Holmen                        21:31.5  6:56 
     60   36 8554  Micah Kuhl                     9  Chippewa Falls                21:33.6  6:57 
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     61   37 8869  Keagan Sass                    9  New Richmond                  21:38.4  6:58 
     62   38 8681  AIDEN Knudtson                 9  Eau Claire North              21:43.9  7:00 
     63      8626  Asher Mangrum                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:47.1  7:01 
     64   39 8859  Westin Gerkink                 9  New Richmond                  21:47.4  7:01 
     65   40 8858  Alex Fischer                  10  New Richmond                  21:54.6  7:04 
     66   41 8549  Brody Kline                   11  Chippewa Falls                21:58.4  7:05 
     67   42 8691  Spencer Ward                  12  Eau Claire North              22:03.2  7:06 
     68      8650  Micah Zwiefelhofer            11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:04.6  7:07 
     69      8904  Porter Corbin                  9  Rice Lake                     22:05.5  7:07 
     70   43 8537  Eric Andreo                   11  Chippewa Falls                22:05.8  7:07 
     71   44 8838  Cody Pomasl                   12  Menomonie                     22:05.9  7:07 
     72      8623  Maxwell Louis-Kohn            11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:08.6  7:08 
     73      8794  Luke Lorenz                   10  Hudson                        22:09.7  7:08 
     74   45 8735  Christian Brickner             9  Holmen                        22:11.0  7:09 
     75   46 8680  Jack Hundt                     9  Eau Claire North              22:11.9  7:09 
     76   47 8685  Keegan Naser                  12  Eau Claire North              22:16.4  7:11 
     77      8744  Ezra Neumann                  11  Holmen                        22:21.9  7:12 
     78   48 8556  Evan Mast                      9  Chippewa Falls                22:22.2  7:13 
     79   49 8538  Dylan Baist                   10  Chippewa Falls                22:27.7  7:14 
     80      8632  Jackson Moritz                 9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:38.7  7:18 
     81      8559  Brady Smith                   10  Chippewa Falls                22:39.3  7:18 
     82      8614  Tony Forsythe                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:40.3  7:18 
     83      8550  Connor Kolinski               10  Chippewa Falls                22:42.3  7:19 
     84      8557  Mathias Miller                11  Chippewa Falls                22:46.5  7:20 
     85      8749  August Stoltz                  9  Holmen                        22:47.3  7:21 
     86      8552  Andrew Kressin                11  Chippewa Falls                22:49.7  7:21 
     87      8753  Grayson Wirth                 10  Holmen                        22:51.0  7:22 
     88      8558  Wyatt Schafer                 11  Chippewa Falls                22:53.0  7:22 
     89      8682  Elijah Knutson                11  Eau Claire North              22:56.2  7:23 
     90      8551  Johnathan Krager              11  Chippewa Falls                23:06.2  7:27 
     91      8541  Uriyah Bowe                   10  Chippewa Falls                23:11.6  7:28 
     92   50 8863  Noah Johnson                   9  New Richmond                  23:19.0  7:31 
     93   51 8866  Ben Mehls                      9  New Richmond                  23:21.0  7:31 
     94      8548  Quinn Hanson                   9  Chippewa Falls                23:38.6  7:37 
     95      8692  David Yang                     9  Eau Claire North              23:47.7  7:40 
     96      8622  Zachary Kimball                9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:50.3  7:41 
     97      8545  Quinn Demuth                   9  Chippewa Falls                24:09.7  7:47 
     98      8882  Aidan Gallagher               12  Osceola                       24:10.5  7:47 
     99      8540  Logan Barsamain               10  Chippewa Falls                24:20.2  7:50 
    100      8624  Danny Lyons                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:21.1  7:51 
    101   52 8495  Charles Jahr                   9  Altoona                       24:38.8  7:56 
    102      8804  Anthony Wefel                 12  Hudson                        24:39.2  7:57 
    103      8638  Keegan Risler                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           24:53.0  8:01 
    104      8789  Alex Gonzalez-Morocho         10  Hudson                        24:54.8  8:02 
    105      8750  Ethan Swaney                  10  Holmen                        24:55.6  8:02 
    106   53 8497  Josh Lenz                     11  Altoona                       25:07.5  8:06 
    107      8669  Aiden Allen                   11  Eau Claire North              25:22.1  8:10 
    108      8683  Brock Krueger                  9  Eau Claire North              25:25.6  8:12 
    109      8672  Eliot Cole                    11  Eau Claire North              26:11.2  8:26 
    110      8755  Josiah Zong                   10  Holmen                        27:06.5  8:44 
    111      8639  Shayne Schene                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           27:29.4  8:51 
    112      8688  Jack Rannila                   9  Eau Claire North              28:05.5  9:03 
    113   54 8826  Trenton Anderson              11  Menomonie                     30:03.7  9:41 
    114      8612  Logan Dunbar                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           30:14.0  9:44 
    115      8555  Kizeng Lor                    10  Chippewa Falls                31:26.4 10:08 
    116      8679  Harrison Hicks                12  Eau Claire North              32:24.8 10:26 
    117      8791  Brad Hutter                    9  Hudson                        33:04.1 10:39 
    118      8835  Peyton Gregerson               9  Menomonie                     34:19.6 11:03 
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                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2023
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:15.4  91:17.0 0:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cody Webb                 12 17:38.5
       2      4  Henry Miller              10 18:14.2
       3      5  Miguel Fromm              10 18:14.3
       4      6  Brady Swartz              10 18:34.3
       5      7  Levi Frank                11 18:35.7
       6   ( 12) Conner Blade              11 19:22.1
       7   ( 14) Jackson Seibel             9 19:36.4

       2.    30  Hudson                                     (17:53.2  89:26.0 2:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Theodore Pennycook        10 16:24.8
       2      2  Ryan Keller                9 16:30.7
       3      8  Logan Coleman             11 18:36.9
       4      9  Joshua Spors              10 18:54.8
       5     10  Samuel Schmidtknecht      11 18:58.8
       6   ( 11) Sy Ebben                  10 19:18.3
       7   ( 13) Nate Anderson             10 19:32.4

       3.   106  Menomonie                                  (20:27.0  102:14.8 1:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Kieran Bignell            11 19:41.5
       2     16  Ben Seguin                10 19:49.8
       3     20  Balian Viana              10 20:10.3
       4     27  Mason Turner              11 21:12.9
       5     28  Cole Christenson          10 21:20.3
       6   ( 44) Cody Pomasl               12 22:05.9
       7   ( 54) Trenton Anderson          11 30:03.7

       4.   128  Holmen                                     (20:55.0  104:34.9 1:35.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Brennen Schloegel          9 19:51.3
       2     21  Caleb Wyss                10 20:26.8
       3     29  Kevin Hegland             12 21:23.4
       4     30  Alex Guggenbuel           11 21:26.4
       5     31  Kyle Dreyer               10 21:27.0
       6   ( 35) Brock Hanson              12 21:31.5
       7   ( 45) Christian Brickner         9 22:11.0

       5.   160  Eau Claire North                           (21:20.9  106:44.1 1:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1     22  CHARLES Nugent            10 20:32.2
       2     24  ETHAN Ehrhard             12 20:53.6
       3     34  JACK Beltoya              11 21:31.2
       4     38  AIDEN Knudtson             9 21:43.9
       5     42  Spencer Ward              12 22:03.2
       6   ( 46) Jack Hundt                 9 22:11.9
       7   ( 47) Keegan Naser              12 22:16.4

       6.   168  Chippewa Falls                             (21:28.1  107:20.4 1:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Kevin Torkelson            9 20:49.0
       2     25  Antonio Balderas          12 20:53.6
       3     36  Micah Kuhl                 9 21:33.6
       4     41  Brody Kline               11 21:58.4
       5     43  Eric Andreo               11 22:05.8
       6   ( 48) Evan Mast                  9 22:22.2
       7   ( 49) Dylan Baist               10 22:27.7
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       7.   174  Altoona                                    (22:15.6  111:17.8 5:05.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Solomon Simao             11 20:01.8
       2     19  Isaac Vircks              10 20:01.8
       3     32  Nolan Roff                 9 21:27.9
       4     52  Charles Jahr               9 24:38.8
       5     53  Josh Lenz                 11 25:07.5

       8.   175  New Richmond                               (21:33.8  107:48.6 0:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Benjamin Dittman          11 20:57.7
       2     33  Mason Allen                9 21:30.5
       3     37  Keagan Sass                9 21:38.4
       4     39  Westin Gerkink             9 21:47.4
       5     40  Alex Fischer              10 21:54.6
       6   ( 50) Noah Johnson               9 23:19.0
       7   ( 51) Ben Mehls                  9 23:21.0


